The right solution for all of these applications:
The weight controllers CSD-912-07-76 and CSD-918-07-76 ensure
simple dosing and filling applications, can manage up to 10 materials and
execute different dosing modes.
More than just weighing
Storage, management and dosing of several
materials.
Graphical weight value analysis

Ordering information
Weight controllers CSD-912-07-76 and CSD-918-07-76
Type Order number
CSD-912-07-76 weight controller 9409 109 12001
CSD-918-07-76 weight controller 9409 109 18001
EzCTS Software  9409 390 01001
Weight controllers CSD-912-07-76 and CSD-918-07-76
Options
EzCTS Software for communication with
weighing electronics CSD-892, CSD-903,
CSD-912 & CSD-918
   Read/Save set parameter file
Parameter set can be saved and read in a .csv-file
for easier project management and data safety.